Urien Deiniol

Editor

AGENTS Film & TV Emily McDowell Assistant Lola Timms

TELEVISION
DATE PRODUCTION (ROLE)
2025 STILL WATERS / Y DWR

2024

2024

2024

2024

2023

2023

2022

2022

2022

2020

Ep5&6

LOVE ME, HOLD ME, ALWAYS

ARY FFIN

OUT THERE

STAD 2

CASUALTY S38

Ep3&4

STEELTOWN MURDERS

ENID A LUCY S2

Nomination for Best Editing
Fiction BAFTA Cymru

STAD S1

DALY MELLT S1

CYSWLLT (LIFELINES)

Assembly Editor

COMPANY

Triongl / APC Studios / AMC / S4C

Black Lab Films

Severn Screen / Alibi

Buffalo Pictures

S4C

BBC / UKTV Gold

Severn Screen / BBC Cymru Wales / Welsh

Government / BBC / Dazzler Media

Stad 2 / Triongl / Cwmni Da / S4C

Cwmni Da / Triongl Cyf. / Sianel 4 Cymru
(s4C)

Vox Pictures / S4C

Vox Pictures

PROJECT DETAILS

Dirs: Rhys Carter, Erin Richards, Sion Ifan
Prods: Jane Dauncey, Nora Ostler

Dir: Hardey Speight
Prods: Marcus Thomas, Kylie Cornelius & Dan
Andrews

Dir: Rhys Carter & Chris Forster
Prod: Hannah Thomas

Dirs: Marc Evans & Philippa Langdale
Prods: Evie Bergson & Philippa Braithwaite

Dirs: Sion Aaron, Martin Thomas & Simon Watts
Prod: Eryl Huw Phillips

Dir: Miguel Guerreiro
Prod: Nest Gwenllian Roberts

Dir: Marc Evans
Prod: Hannah Thomas

Dir: Rhys Carter & Rhys Powys
Prod: Lona Llewelyn Davies

Dirs: Rhys Carter, Ffion Dafis & Sion Ifan
Prod: Dafydd Llewelyn

Dir: Huw Chiswell
Prods: Llyr Morus & lwan Roberts

Dir: Pip Broughton
Prod: Llyr Morus
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2014

2014

2013-
2014

UNDER MILK WOOD

Assistant Editor

DOCTOR WHO S8
Ep9

Assistant Editor

WIZARDS VS ALIENS S2 & 3

Assistant Editor

BBC Wales

BBC Studios / Bad Wolf / BBC iPlayer

BBC Wales / FremantleMedia Enterprises /
CBBC

Dir: Pip Broughton
Prods: Bethan Jones & Gwenllian Gravelle

Dir: Douglas Mackinnon
Prod: Nikki Wilson

Dirs: Mark Everest, Joss Agnew, Daniel O'Hara, Griff
Rowland, Beryl Richards, Lee Haven Jones & Paul
Murphy

Prods: Peter Bennett & Derek Ritchie



